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Birralee Scout Group

Yowie Pack Term 1 2012

	Tue 7 Feb – Red
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GAMES
	Tue 14 Feb - white
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SYMBOLS OF AUST
	Tue 21 Feb - Black
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CUB TRADITIONS
	Sat 25 - Sun 26 Feb[image: image5.jpg]



WATER ACTIVITIES CAMP

	Tue 28 Feb - gold
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URBAN CHALLENGE! 
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Sun 4 Mar

	Tue 6 Mar - red
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SCIENTIFIC DISCOVERY
	13 Mar
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WE ARE GOING TO 
THE CIRCUS!!

	Tue 20 Mar white
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GAMES WITH ROPES
	Sat 24 – Sun 25 Mar
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SIXER AND SECOND LEADERSHIP CAMP
	Tue 27 Mar - black
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SLIME NIGHT
	Tue 3 Apr - gold
Geocaching
-----------------------------------------
Tue 10 Apr

End of term family BBQ 


Leader contacts: 
Baloo (Yvonne); 0428261551, 
  Jemalong (Felicity); 0406378334,  

                       
 Kaa (Michael); 0427688369,  
Bagheera (Chris); 0426245855  


